Championship Results

Championship - 100m Freestyle (Senior Mens) (Heat)

ID
850
375
1491
1287
1550
1512
1492
1395
690
1345
1479
91
723
1486
1224
111
1377
619

Name

Andrew SHARPE
Matthew ELLIS

Daire HENDERSON
Michael DONNELLAN
Dave MCMANUS
Casey VAN LOO

lan ALLAN

Michael KERR

Mark COLLEY

Adrian BELL

Simon HOWARD
Adam CHRISTODOULOU
David PARKER

John NICHOLS

Tim DOOLAN

Phil HAYWARD
Gavin TANNER
Duncan LYON

Swim# Heat#
72018

N

72018
72018
72018
72019
72017
72018
72018
72018
72019
72017
72018
72017
72017
72017
72017
72017
72017

R R, R R R R, N R WN NN PR WNNN

Championship - 100m Freestyle (Senior Womens) (Heat)

ID
1372
1122
674
1137
621
1485
1557

Name

Melissa KERR
Jessica TINDIGLIA
Cara PARKER
Sophie O'BRIEN
Rose TUNSTALL
Rebecca NICHOLS
Vera CROWHURST

Swim# Heat#

3 72020
4 72021
4 72021
4 72021
3 72020
3 72020
3 72020

Championship - 100m Freestyle (Under 14 Boys) (Heat)

ID
1313
770
1402

Name

Tadhg DONNELLAN
Lukas TAYLOR
Cooper HANSEN

Saturday, 22 February 2020

Swim#f Heat#

4 72024
4 72024
4 72024

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.
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Championship - 100m Freestyle (Under 14 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim#f Heat#
1309 Ziani VIOLA 4 72025
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 4 72025

Championship - 100m Freestyle (Under 12 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1379  Xavier FOSTER 5 72027
1457  Toby HANSEN 5 72027
1470  Will BOLTON 5 72027
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 5 72027
1286  Shay DONNELLAN 5 72027
Championship - 100m Freestyle (Under 12 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1215  Kristen MAGUIRE 6 72029
1514  Madison WILLIAMS 6 72029
1366 Sienna HOWARD 6 72029
1164  Sarah DOOLAN 6 72029
1356  Evelyn KERR 6 72029
1344  Jessica BELL 6 72029
Championship - 100m Freestyle (Under 10 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1501  Cohen VAN LOO 6 72030
1504  Noah HALE 6 72030
Championship - 100m Freestyle (Under 10 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1495  Elizabeth ALLAN 7 72032
1494  Charlotte ALLAN 7 72032
1425  Laura TAMBASCO 7 72032
1484  Ruby NICHOLS 7 72032
1426  Annalise TAMBASCO 7 72032
Championship - 100m Freestyle (Under 9 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1389  Hayden HOWARD 7 72033
1476  lsaac MCMANUS 7 72033
Championship - 100m Freestyle (Under 9 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1493  Audrey ALLAN 7 72034
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Championship - 50m Freestyle (Under 8 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim#f Heat#
1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK 8 72036
1502 Lincoln VAN LOO 8 72036

Championship - 50m Freestyle (Under 8 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1375  Abigail KERR 8 72037
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 8 72037
1288  Skye LEWIS 8 72037
1488  Mia SENDELBECK 8 72037
1483  Olivia NICHOLS 8 72037

Championship - 30m Freestyle (Under 6 Girls) (Heat)
ID Name Swim# Heat#
1376 Isabelle KERR 9 72040

Championship - 100m Freestyle (Open Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
850 Andrew SHARPE 10 72043
375 Matthew ELLIS 10 72043
1491  Daire HENDERSON 10 72043
1287  Michael DONNELLAN 10 72043
1313  Tadhg DONNELLAN 10 72043
1512  Casey VAN LOO 10 72043
1492  lan ALLAN 10 72043
770 Lukas TAYLOR 10 72043

Championship - 100m Freestyle (Open Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1309 Ziani VIOLA 11 72044
1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 11 72044
1372 Melissa KERR 11 72044
1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 11 72044
674 Cara PARKER 11 72044
1137  Sophie O'BRIEN 11 72044
1494 Charlotte ALLAN 11 72044
1495  Elizabeth ALLAN 11 72044

Saturday, 22 February 2020 © Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.
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